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Organization 
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E-Mail Address 
Aker, Liana 
 
 
 

DOD, Ft. Irwin DPW 760-380-2681 Liana.aker@us.army.mil 

Albers, D'Anne 
 
 
 

Defenders of Wildlife 760-361-7416 dalbers@defenders.org 

Duke, Fon 
 
 
 

DMG/DOD 760-252-6161 fduke@mojavedata.gov 

Moore, Tonya 
 
 
 

DFG 760-955-8139 tmmoore@dfg.ca.gov 

Scofield, Russell BLM – Yucca Valley 760-365-0955 
 

Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
 
 
 
 

Weiss, Eric 
 
 
 

DFG 760-246-8828 eweiss@dfg.ca.gov 

 


